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NutriAg USA 

Representative: Jonathan McCarthy 

701 S. Carson St, Ste 200-4066 

Carson City, NV 89701-5239 

Phone: 509-469-4000 

Email: jonathanm@nutriag.com 

www.nutriag.com  

Merchandise/Service: Agricultural chemicals and 

plant nutrients for foliar feeding and fertigation. 

 

OESCO, Inc.  

Representative:  

PO Box 540 

Conway, MA 01341 

Phone: 413-369-4335 

Email: skindwall@oescoinc.com  

www.oescoinc.com  

Merchandise/Service: Vineyard supplies and 

equipment. 

 

Resource Management, Inc (RMI Recycles) 

Representative: Eryka Reid 

1171 NH Route 175 

Holderness, NH 03245 

Phone: 603-536-8900 

Email: eryka.reid@rmirecycles.com 

www.rmirecycles.com 

Merchandise/Service: Provide responsive, inno-

vative, and high quality organic residuals and re-

cycling services to address our customer’s needs. 

 

Rimol Greenhouse Systems  

Representative: Michael Bisogno 

Northern New England Sales 

40 Londonderry Turnpike 

Hooksett, NH 03106 

Phone: 802-495-6197 

Email: mbisogno@rimol.com 

www.rimolgreenhouses.com 

Merchandise/Service: Commercial quality 

greenhouses. 

 

VT Economic Development Authority, VEDA 

Representative: Jamison Kimberly 

58 E. State Street #5 

Montpelier, VT 05609 

Phone: 802-388-1943 

Email: jkimberly@veda.org  

www.veda.org  

Merchandise/Service: Provides a broad array of 

financing programs to eligible businesses that 

create jobs and help advance Vermont’s public 

policy goals.  

 

Vermont Organic Farmers 

Representative: Brian Shevrin 

P.O. Box 697 

Richmond, VT05477 

Phone: 802-434-3821 

Email: brian@nofavt.org  

www.nofavt.org/vof  

Merchandise/Service: VOF is the USDA 

accredited certification program of NOFA-VT. 

 

VT SARE and UVM EXT New Farmer 

Project 
Representative: Suzy Hodgson 

University of Vermont 

140 Kennedy Drive, Suite 201 

South Burlington, VT 05403 

Phone: 802-476-2003 

Email: suzy.hodgson@uvm.edu  

www.nesare.org 

Service: Offers competitive grants to explore and 

address key issues affecting the sustainability and 
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